Compton Unified School District

Compton High School

Div
BIST
HEPS
HEPS
FACH
FACH
HEPS
FACH

District
CUSD
CUsSD
CUSD
CUsSD
CUSD
CUsSD
CUSD

Program
AB288-AA
AB288-AA
AB288-AA
AB288-IGETC-C1
AB288-IGETC-C2
AFTN

AFTN

Centennial High School

Div
SSCI
SSCI
STEM
FACH
FACH
HEPS

District
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD

Program
AB288-GE
AB288-GE
AB288-GE
AB288-IGETC-C1
AB288-IGETC-C2
AFTN

Dominguez High School

Div
SSCI
SSCI
BIST
BIST
FACH
FACH
HEPS
FACH
BIST
FACH

District
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CUSD
CusD
CusD
CusD

Program
AB288-GE-BUS
AB288-GE-BUS
AB288-GE-BUS
AB288-GE-BUS
AB288-IGETC-C1
AB288-IGETC-C2
AB288-MED-C1
AB288-MED-C2
AFTN

AFTN

Early College High School (CEC)

Div
FACH
SSCI
SSCI
SSCI
SSCI
SSCI
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH
FACH

District
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD
CusD

Program
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP
ECP

Compton Adult School

Div
FACH

District
CusD

Program
ADLTSCHL

Long Beach Unified School District

CRN
30658
30674
30675
30635
30636
30672
30637

CRN
30507
30665
30330
30638
30639
30175

CRN
30666
30667
30660
30659
30642
30643
30676
30644
30668
30680

CRN
30690
30325
30326
30529
30530
30531
30691
30713
30714
30715
30716
30717

CRN
30770

California Academy of Mathematics and Science

Div
BIST

District
LBUSD

Program
ENGRTECH

CRN
30163

Subject  No.

BUS
A)

A)
COMS
COMS
HDEV
SLAN

Subject  No.

HIST
PSYC
BIOL
HUMA
THEA
MEDT

Subject  No.

SOCI
SOCI

Subject  No.

ART
ESTU
ESTU
HIST
HIST
HIST
DANC
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN

Subject  No.

ESL

Subject  No.

ETEC

112
103
103
100
100
115
112

11.
10:
115
101
103
101

® N

112
112
124
124
101
101
101
111
111
112

101
101
101
102
102
102
101
10
10
10:
10:
10:

SR NN

~

110B

Title

Advertising

Criminal Law |

Criminal Law |

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Career Dev Acrossthe Lifespan
American SignLanguage Il

Title

History of Chicanoin US
Social Psychology
Environ AspectsBiology
Intro to theHumanities
TheatreAppreciation
MedicalTerminology

Title

Introduction toCriminology
Introduction toCriminology
Small BusinessEntrprenurshp
Small BusinessEntrprenurshp
Intro to theHumanities

Intro to theHumanities
MedicalTerminology
MusicAppreciation-Survey
Real EstatePrinciples
American SignLanguage Il

Title

Art/Visual Cultr:Glbl Perspec
Introduction toEthnic Studies
Introduction toEthnic Studies
U.S. History -1877-Present
U.S. History -1877-Present
U.S. History -1877-Present
Dance Appreciation
ElementarySpanish Il
ElementarySpanish Il
ElementarySpanish Il
ElementarySpanish Il
ElementarySpanish Il

Title

Career Exploration

Title
PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il

Instructor

Mumtaz, Ibukun
Flores-Suazo, Marvin
Flores-Suazo, Marvin
Moldoveanu, Minodora
Moldoveanu, Minodora
Cerda, Guy

Monroy, Victor

Instructor

Montano, Damien
Short, Timothy
Gutierrez, Abraham
Aguilera, Layla
Golding, Michael
Bryant-Horn, Arneshia

Instructor
Miller-Alcala, Angela
Miller-Alcala, Angela
Huynh, Chi

Huynh, Chi

Baez, Stefani
Aguilera, Layla
Byrant-Horn, Arneshia
Childress, Joshua
Yeressian, John
Monroy, Victor

Instructor
Rodriguez, Mayela
Montano, Damien
Todd, Roderick
Wonnacott, Collin
Wonnacott, Collin
Wonnacott, Collin
Phillips, Marjeritta
Tavarez, Juan
Tavarez, Juan
Tavarez, Juan
Facio, Carlos
Facio, Carlos

Instructor

Leandro, Maricela

Instructor
Brown, Nancy

Email

iolayele@compton.edu
mfloressuazo@compton.edu
mfloressuazo@compton.edu
mmoldoveanu@compton.edu
mmoldoveanu@compton.edu
gcerda@compton.edu
vmonroy@compton.edu

dmontano@compton.edu
tshort@compton.edu
agutierrez39@compton.edu
laguileral@compton.edu
mgolding@compton.edu
abryanthorn@compton.edu

amilleralcala@compton.edu
amilleralcala@compton.edu
chuynh@compton.edu
chuynh@compton.edu
shaez@compton.edu
laguileral@compton.edu
abryanthorn@compton.edu
jchildress@compton.edu
jyeressian@compton.edu
vmonroy@compton.edu

mrodriguez36@compton.edu
dmontano@compton.edu
rtodd@compton.edu
cwonnacott@compton.edu
cwonnacott@compton.edu
cwonnacott@compton.edu
mphillips@compton.edu
jtavarez@compton.edu
jtavarez@compton.edu
jtavarez@compton.edu
cfacio@compton.edu
cfacio@compton.edu

mleandrol@compton.edu

nbrown@compton.edu

Days
MR
MR
MR
MR
TF
TR
MW

Days
TF
MR
TR
MR
MR
MW

Days
TF
TF
MR
MR
TF
TF
TF
MR
MW
TR

Days
MW
TR
MW
MW
MW
TR

TR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MW
TR

Days

Days
MW

Times

12:45PM -02:10 PM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
10:30 AM -11:55 AM
12:45PM -02:10 PM
12:45PM -02:10 PM
03:30 PM -05:20 PM
03:30 PM -06:00 PM

Times

08:30 AM -09:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
10:30 AM -11:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
03:30 PM -05:20 PM

Times

08:30 AM -09:55 AM
10:30 AM -11:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
10:30 AM -11:55 AM
12:45PM -02:10 PM
10:30 AM -11:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
08:30 AM -09:55 AM
03:30 PM -05:20 PM
03:30 PM -05:50 PM

Times

01:15 PM -02:40 PM
01:15 PM -02:40 PM
01:15 PM -02:40 PM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
09:35AM -11:00 AM
11:10AM -12:35 PM
01:15 PM -02:40 PM
08:00 AM -09:10 AM
09:35 AM -10:45 AM
11:10 AM -12:20 PM
01:15 PM -03:45 PM
01:15 PM -03:45 PM

Times

09:00 AM01:15 PM

Times
01:10 PM -01:50 PM

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type

Class

Type
Lab

Bldg
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS

Bldg
CTHS
CTHS
CTHS
CTHS
CTHS
CTHS

Bldg
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS

Bldg
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL
WILL

Bldg

CAS

Bldg
CAMS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm

TBA

Rm
HS

Wks

Wks

Wks

Wks

Wks
8A

Wks

16
16
16
16
16
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
14

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16



BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST
BIST

LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD
LBUSD

ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH
ENGRTECH

Lynwood Unified School District

Firebaugh High School

Div
SsC
STEM
BIST
SsC
FACH
FACH
BIST
BIST
FACH
FACH

District
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD
LUSD

Program
AB288-GE-C1
AB288-GE-C1
AB288-AA-C2
AB288-AA-C2
AB288-AA-C3
AB288-AA-C4
AB288-APPLE
AB288-APPLE
AFTN

AFTN

Lynwood High School

Div District  Program

SSCI LUSD AB288-GE-C2
STEM  LUSD AB288-GE-C2
STEM  LUSD AB288-AA-C3
STEM  LUSD AB288-AA-C3
STEM  LUSD AB288-AA-C4
FACH LUSD AB288-AA-C5
HEPS LUSD AFTN

SSCI LUSD AFTN
Lynwood Adult School

Div District  Program

30163
30185
30185
30187
30187
30188
30188
30759
30759
30186
30186
30189
30189
30191
30191
30351
30351
30757
30757
30190
30190
30303
30303
30352
30352
30553
30553
30758
30758

CRN
30664
30670
30515
30510
30648
30678
30661
30661
30681
30682

CRN
30509
30481
30331
30332
30671
30679
30677
30669

CRN

ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC
ETEC

Subject
socl
MATH
BUS
socl
COMS
SPAN
CIS
CIS
MUSI
SLAN

Subject
PSYC
MATH
GEOG
GEOG
BIOL
SPAN
HDEV
PSYC

Subject

No.

No.

No.

110B
110B
110B
112B
112B
112B
112B
1108
110B
112B
112B
112B
112B
1188
1188
112B
112B
1188
1188
116B
116B
115B
115B
114B
114B
115B
115B
116B
116B

107
15
124
10
10
10
16
16
111
111

o

N NS OS R,

10
15
10
101
11
10:
11
10

B OoON U o PR, O PR

PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il
PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il
PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il
PrincplesEngineerng Tech Il
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
Intro toEngineering Designll
EngineeringDesign/Develop Il
EngineeringDesign/Develop Il
Intro toEngineering Designl|
Intro toEngineering Designl|
EngineeringDesign/Develop Il
EngineeringDesign/Develop Il
Cpmptr IntegratedManufact Il
Cpmptr IntegratedManufact Il
AerospaceEngineer Il
AerospaceEngineer Il
Electroncs-Engineerng Techsl|
Electroncs-Engineerng Techsl|
AerospaceEngineer Il
AerospaceEngineer Il
Cpmptr IntegratedManufact Il
Cpmptr IntegratedManufact Il

Title

Race/Ethnicity inthe U.S.
Elemntry StatistcsW/Probablty
Small BusinessEntrprenurshp
Introduction toSociology
Public Speaking
ElementarySpanish Il
ProgrammingFundamentals
ProgrammingFundamentals
MusicAppreciation-Survey
American SignLanguage |

Title

GeneralPsychology

Elemntry StatistcsW/Probablty
PhysicalGeography
PhysicalGeography Lab
Environ AspectsBiology
ElementarySpanish Il

Strat for CreatingSuccess
GeneralPsychology

Title

Brown, Nancy
Brown. Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Brown, Nancy
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Carpenter, Joseph
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted
Harder, Ted

Instructor

Mendoza-Ramos, Sacramentc smendozaramos@compton.edu

Nguyen, Fonzie

Olayele, Ibukun

Royal, Carlos

Subramaniam, Thamizhchelvi
Torres, Jocelyn

Peiravi, Mehdi

Peiravi, Mehdi

Childress, Joshua

Campos, Guadalupe

Instructor
Thomas, Mason
Lackpour, Matin
Munoz, Alejandro
Munoz, Alejandro
Khalizadeh, Payam
Hernandez, Leydi
Mclntosh, Melain
Short, Timothy

Instructor

nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
nbrown@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
jcarpenter@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu
tharder@compton.edu

fnguyen@compton.edu
iolayele@compton.edu
sroyal@compton.edu
tsubramaniam@compton.edu
jtorres26@compton.edu
mpeiravi@compton.edu
mpeiravi@compton.edu
jchildress@compton.edu
gcampos@compton.edu

mthomas9@compton.edu
mlackpour@compton.edu
malejandro@compton.edu
malejandro@compton.edu
pkhalilzadeh@compton.edu
lhernandez17@compton.edu
mmcintosh@compton.edu
tshort@compton.edu

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW

Days
TR
MF
MF
TR
TR
MTRF
MW
TR
TR
MW

Days
MF
TR
MF
TR

TR
MTRF
MW
TR

Days

12:40 PM-01:10 PM
10:25AM -10:55 AM
10:55AM -11:35 AM
01:10 PM -01:50 PM
12:40 PM-01:10 PM
02:15 PM -02:45 PM
02:45 PM -03:25 PM
08:45 AM -09:15 AM
09:15 AM -09:55 AM
02:15 PM -02:45 PM
02:45 PM -03:25 PM
01:10 PM -01:50 PM
12:40 PM-01:10 PM
01:10 PM -01:50 PM
12:40 PM-01:10 PM
10:25AM -10:55 AM
10:55AM -11:35 AM
08:45 AM -09:15 AM
09:15 AM -09:55 AM
02:15 PM -02:25 PM
02:25 PM -03:25 PM
02:15 PM -02:45 PM
02:45 PM -03:25 PM
08:45 AM -09:15 AM
09:15 AM -09:55 AM
12:40 PM-01:10 PM
01:10 PM -02:00 PM
12:40 PM-01:10 PM
01:10 PM -14:00 PM

Times

08:00 AM -09:25 AM
07:20 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:15 AM -09:25 AM
02:35 PM -03:40 PM
02:35 PM -04:00 PM
03:45 PM -05:35 PM
03:45 PM -06:15 PM

Times

08:00 AM -09:25 AM
07:20 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:00 AM -09:25 AM
08:15 AM -09:25 AM
03:45 PM -05:35 PM
03:45 PM -05:35 PM

Times

Class
Class
Lab
Lab
Class
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab

Type
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Lab
Class
Class

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type

CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS

Bldg
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS

Bldg
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS

Bldg

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm

Wks

Wks

Wks

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14



SSCI LUSD
SSCI LUSD

ADLTSCHL 30572
ADLTSCHL 30573

Paramount Unified School District
Buena Vista High School
Div District  Program CRN

FACH PUSD AFTN 30654

Paramount High School Senior Campus

Div District  Program CRN

FACH PUSD AB288-C3 30655
SSCI PUSD AB288-C3 30328
FACH PUSD AB288-C4 30656
SSCI PUSD AB288-C4 30663
SSCI PUSD AB288-C5 30506
HEPS PUSD AB288-C5 30341

Paramount High School West Campus

Div District  Program CRN
FACH PUSD AB288-C6 30657
Paramount Adult School

Div District  Program CRN
FACH PUSD ADLTSCHL 30512
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30158
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30158
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30159
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30159
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30708
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30708
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30773
BIST  PUSD ADLTSCHL 30773

CDEV
CDEV

Subject  No.

SLAN

Subject  No.

COMS
SOCI
ENGL
HIST
ESTU
A)

Subject  No.

SPAN

Subject
ESL
COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
COSM
COsSM
COsSM
COsSM

107
108

111

100
101
10.
102
101
115

@

10

=

No.
04B
104
104
105
105
104
104
105
105

Infant/ToddlerDevelopmnt
Princ & Pract TeachYng Childr

Title
American SignLanguage |

Title

Public Speaking

Introduction toSociology
CriticalThinking/Comp

U.S. History -1877-Present
Introduction toEthnic Studies
Community/HumanRelations

Title
ElementarySpanish |

Title

ESL for Healthcarell
Intro toCosmetology |
Intro toCosmetology |
Intro toCosmetology Il
Intro toCosmetology Il
Intro toCosmetology |
Intro toCosmetology |
Intro toCosmetology Il
Intro toCosmetology Il

Givens, Samitha
Givens, Samitha

Instructor
Campos, Guadalupe

Instructor
Aguirre, Selene
Green, Chanel
Bergman, Stefan
Todd, Roderick
Perez, Haven
Collazo, Marc

Instructor
Cervantes, Victor

Instructor
Paiva, Marilyn

sgivens@compton.edu
sgivens@compton.edu

gcampos@compton.edu

saguirre@compton.edu
cgreen@compton.edu
sbergman@compton.edu
rtodd@compton.edu
hperez8@compton.edu
mcollazol@compton.edu

vcervantes2@compton.edu

mpaiva@compton.edu

TR
TR

Days
TR

Days
TR
WF
TR
WF
WF
TR

Days
TR

Days
E

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTW

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTWR

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTW

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTWR

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTW

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTWR

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTW

Wilkerson, Linda / Chambliss, lwilkerson@compton.edu / tchamblisst MTWR

05:30 PM -08:45 PM
05:30 PM -08:40 PM

Times
04:00 PM -06:20 PM

Times

08:35AM -10:00 AM
08:35AM -10:00 AM
08:35AM -10:00 AM
08:35AM -10:00 AM
08:35AM -10:00 AM
08:35AM -10:00 AM

Times
07:30 AM -10:00 AM

Times

09:00 AM -03:50 PM
09:00 AM -09:50 AM
10:00 AM -02:05 PM
09:00 AM -09:50 AM
10:00 AM -02:05 PM
03:45 PM -04:35 PM
04:45 PM -08:50 PM
03:45 PM -04:35 PM
04:45 PM -08:50 PM

Class
Class

Type
Class

Type

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Type
Class

Type
Class
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab
Class
Lab

LAS
LAS

Bldg
BVHS

Bldg
PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
PHS

Bldg
PHSW

Bldg
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PAS

TBA
TBA

Rm
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Rm
HS

Rm
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

8A
8B

Wks
14

Wks

Wks

Wks

16
16
16
16
16
16

16

10
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



